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Code Description Old Fee New Fee
10060 I & D of abscess, paranychia, furuncle 98.00$         98.00$      
11200 Cryotherapy of skin tags 71.00$         71.00$      
11740 Evacuation of subungual hematoma 46.00$         46.00$      
11981 Implanon (insertion) 117.00$       123.00$    +
11982 Implanon removal 134.00$       140.00$    +
11983 Implanon (removal and reinsertion) 194.00$       204.00$    +
16000 Burn care (1st degree) 72.00$         72.00$      
16020 Burn care (2nd-3rd degree/silvadene) 79.00$         79.00$      
17110 Cryotherapy of warts 85.00$         90.00$      +
17250 Silver nitrate (chemical cautery) 64.00$         64.00$      
30300 Removal of foreign body nose 205.00$       205.00$    
36415 Venipuncture/Cap. 8.00$           8.00$        
36416 Collection of capillary blood sample (eg. finger, heel, ear stick) 4.00$           4.00$        
54050 Destruction Penile lesion 142.00$       149.00$    +
57061 Destruction Vaginal lesion 127.00$       133.00$    +
57170 Diaphragm fitting & instr. 101.00$       106.00$    +
57452 Colposcopy of cervix 107.00$       112.00$    +
57454 Colposcopy w/ biopsy & curettage 153.00$       165.00$    +
57455 Colposcopy w/ biopsy  only 153.00$       160.00$    +
57456 Colposcopy w/ curettage only 153.00$       160.00$    +
58300 Insertion of IUD 92.00$         97.00$      +
58301 Removal IUD 128.00$       134.00$    +
59025 Fetal Non-stress testing 42.00$         42.00$      
59425 Antepartum 4-6 visits (global code) 420.00$       441.00$    +
59426 Antepartum 7+ visits (global code) 703.00$       738.00$    +
59430 Post partum Care 110.00$       110.00$    
69200 Removal of foreign body ear 116.00$       116.00$    
69210 Remove ear wax 68.00$         68.00$      
81025 Pregnancy Testing  (sliding scale) 10.00$         10.00$      

86580P PPD skin test 20.00$         20.00$      
90471 Administration 1 Vaccine 15.00$         20.00$      +
90472 Administration 2+ Vaccines (each) 15.00$         20.00$      +
90473 Admin 1 intranasal 15.00$         20.00$      +
90474 Admin 1 vaccine and 1 intranasal 15.00$         20.00$      +

90620P Meningococcal B - Bexsero 175.00$       175.00$    
90632P Hepatitis A (private purchase) 71.00$         71.00$      
90633P Hepatitis A (pediatric- thru age 18) (private purchase) 16.00$         25.00$      *
90636P Twinrix (private purchase) 99.00$         99.00$      

90647 Pedvax (HIB) (private purchase) 21.00$         27.00$      *
90648 ActHIB) (HIB) (private purchase) 23.00$         23.00$      

90649P Gardisil (private purchase) 149.00$       149.00$    **
90651 Gardasil 9 (private purchase) 200.00$       200.00$    

90670P Prevnar 13 113.00$       180.00$    *
90680P RotaTeq (rotavirus vaccine-private purchase) 68.00$         68.00$      
90681P Rotarix (rotavirus vaccine-private purchase) 92.00$         115.00$    *
90696P Kinrix (private purchase) 37.00$         50.00$      *
90700P Dtap (private purchase) 25.00$         25.00$      
90707P MMR (private purchase) 46.00$         70.00$      *
90710P Proquad (MMRV) (private purchase) 133.00$       200.00$    *
90713P IPV (Polio) (private purchase) 27.00$         32.00$      *
90714P Td (private purchase) 22.00$         22.00$      
90715P Tdap (private purchase) 43.00$         43.00$      
90716P Varivax (private purchase) 92.00$         112.00$    *
90723P Pediarix (Dtap/HepB/IPV) (private purchase) 78.00$         78.00$      
90732P Pneumoc. poly. (private purchase) 37.00$         85.00$      *
90734P Menactra/Menveo (private purchase)  113.00$       113.00$    
90744P Hepatitis B (pediatric- thru age 19) (private purchase) 13.00$         20.00$      *
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90746P Hepatitis B (private purchase) 68.00$         68.00$      
90655 Flu Tri 6-35 mos 25.00$         30.00$      **
90656 Flu Tri 3+ yrs 25.00$         30.00$      **
90685 Flu Quad 6-35 mos 25.00$         30.00$      *
90686 Flu Quad 3+ yrs 25.00$         30.00$      *
90662 Flu High Dose 35.00$         40.00$      *
90672 Flu Mist 25.00$         30.00$      **

90673 (Q2033) Flu Blok 35.00$         40.00$      **
92551 Audiometry (when performed w/ HealthCheck visit, no additional reimbursement made) 11.00$         11.00$      
94150 Peak Flow Measurement (eff 3/16/11) 20.00$         20.00$      
94640 Nebulizer treatment (initial tx) 26.00$         26.00$      
94664 Demo/evaluation of patient utilization (nebulizer) 20.00$         20.00$      
94760 Pulse Oximetry (eff 3/16/11) 4.00$           4.00$        
96110 Develop. Screen/MCHAT 10.00$         10.00$      
96127 PSC/ ASQ/PHQ AH 6.00$           6.00$        
96160 HEADSSS/CRAFFT 9.00$           9.00$        
96161 PHQ CH 9.00$           9.00$        
96372 Therapeutic/Prophy/Diag injection 25.00$         25.00$      
97802 Nutr.Therapy (initial - ea. 15min) 27.00$         27.00$      
97803 Nutr.Therapy (re-assessment - ea.15min) 24.00$         24.00$      
99070 Supplies & materials 13.00$         13.00$      
99173 Vision (when performed w/ HealthCheck visit, no additional reimbursement made) 11.00$         11.00$      
99201 New  PFH, PFE, SF (C10 min) 68.00$         72.00$      +
99202 New  EPFH, EPFE, SF (C20 min) 100.00$       105.00$    +
99203 New  DH, DE, LC (C30 min) 141.00$       147.00$    +
99204 New  CH, CE, MC (C45 min) 206.00$       216.00$    +
99205 New  CH, CE, HC (C60 min) 258.00$       270.00$    +
99211 Est.  (Nurse) (C5 min) 38.00$         40.00$      +
99212 Est.  PFH, PFE, SF (C10 min) 64.00$         67.00$      +
99213 Est.  EPFH, EPFE, LC (C15 min) 84.00$         88.00$      +
99214 Est.  DH, DE, MC (C25 min) 130.00$       136.00$    +
99215 Est.  CH, CE, HC (C40 min) 193.00$       202.00$    +
99381 New 0-1 year old 95.00$         175.00$    ***
99382 New 1-4 year old 95.00$         175.00$    ***
99383 New 5-11 year old 95.00$         175.00$    ***
99384 New 12-17 year old 95.00$         175.00$    ***
99385 New 18-21 year old 95.00$         175.00$    ***
99386 New 40-54 year old 211.00$       220.00$    
99387 New 65+ year old 231.00$       235.00$    
99391 Est 0-1 year old 95.00$         165.00$    ***
99392 Est 1-4 year old 95.00$         165.00$    ***
99393 Est 5-11 year old 95.00$         165.00$    ***
99394 Est 12-17 year old 95.00$         165.00$    ***
99395 Est 18-21 year old 95.00$         165.00$    ***
99396 Est 40-64 year old 168.00$       175.00$    
99397 Est 65+ year old 189.00$       190.00$    
99406 Smoking/tobacco cessation counseling, intermed, 3-10 min 14.00$         14.00$      
99407 Smoking/tobacco cessation counseling,   >10 min 26.00$         26.00$      
99501 Home visit for postnatal assessment & f/u 63.00$         63.00$      
99502 Home visit for newborn care and assessment 63.00$         63.00$      

94640-76 Nebulizer treatment (subsequent tx) 26.00$         26.00$      
99383FP New 5-11 year old 164.00$       175.00$    +
99384FP New 12-17 year old 179.00$       188.00$    +
99385FP New 22-39 year old 179.00$       192.00$    +
99386FP New 40-54 year old 211.00$       220.00$    +
99393FP Est 5-11 year old 134.00$       140.00$    +
99394FP Est 12-17 year old 158.00$       165.00$    +
99395FP Est 22-39 year old 151.00$       170.00$    +
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99396FP Est 40-64 year old 168.00$       175.00$    +
99502EP Home visit for newborn EPSDT 63.00$         63.00$      

J0696 Rocephin (1gm) (UTI) (cost=$29.95/dose) 53.00$         53.00$      
J1050 Depo-Provera (150 mg) 68.00$         68.00$      
J2790 RhoGam/Rophylac 116.00$       116.00$    
J3490 Unclassified Drugs (17P) 21.00$         21.00$      
J7297 Liletta (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 75.00$         75.00$      
J7298 Mirena  (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 784.00$       784.00$    
J7300 Paraguard (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 407.00$       407.00$    
J7301 Skyla (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 690.00$       690.00$    
J7307 Nexplanon (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 671.00$       671.00$    

n/a Varicella Titer 21.00$         21.00$      
n/a Rabies Titer 47.00$         60.00$      *
n/a MMR Titer $52.00 $52.00
n/a Hep B Titer $36.50 $36.50
n/a College/camp/sports physical (flat fee) 42.00$         42.00$      

S4993 Birth Control Pills (per pack charge) 11.00$         11.00$      
T1001 Maternal Skilled Nurse Visit ------- 87.00$      ++
T1002 TB/STD Screen/Treatment (billed in units of 15 min-max 4/day) R  ------- 20.00$      ++

n/a Rabies pre-exposure (private purchase) ------- -------
n/a Rabies administration (x 3 @ 5.00) 16.00$         16.00$      

90801 Diagnostic Interview/Evaluation 108.00$       108.00$    
90802 Interactive Diagnositic Interview/Evaluation 113.00$       113.00$    
90804 Individual Therapy (20-30 min) 46.00$         46.00$      
90806 Individual Therapy (45-50 min) 65.00$         65.00$      
90808 Individual Therapy (75-80 min) 96.00$         96.00$      
90810 Interactive Therapy (20-30 min) 49.00$         49.00$      
90812 Interactive Therapy (45-50 min) 70.00$         70.00$      
90814 Interactive Therapy (75-80 min) 101.00$       101.00$    
90847 Family Psychotherapy w/ patient 79.00$         79.00$      

Additional Services:
12/9/2003 Family & Friends CPR 21.00$      
12/9/2003 Heartsaver CPR 37.00$      
12/9/2003 Healthcare Provider CPR 42.00$      
12/9/2003 Standard First Aid 32.00$      
12/9/2003 Heartsaver CPR & First Aid 47.00$      
3/1/2010 Childbirth education (per 1 hour of class)  (S9442) 11.00$      

Childcare consultant classes taught by ACHD personnel/per person) 5.00$        

85018 Hgb   8.00$        
81000 Urine dip + microscopy 6.00$        
81002 Urine dip 6.00$        
81003 Urine microscopy 6.00$        
87205 Urethral gram stain 14.00$      
87210 Wet mount 11.00$      

000620 Thyroid panel $13.00
000810 B12 & folate $126.00
001032 Glucose, post prandial 2hr $4.00
001057 Uric Acid, Serum $1.00
001404 Lipase $43.00
001453 Hgb A1C $8.00
001503 B12 only $22.00
001818 Random Blood Sugar $4.00
002014 Folate (folic Acid) $57.00
003129 Spot Urin Prot/creat w/ratio $24.00
003277 Protein Total, 24 Hr Urine $23.00

Labs
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004259 TSH $6.00
004309 FSH $14.00
004416 Beta Hcg-Quant $11.00
004465 Prolactin $11.00
005009 CBC w/diff, w/platelets $4.00
005249 Platelet Count $20.00
006015 Antibody Screen $7.00
006395 Hep B Survace ab $15.00
006510 Hep B Surf Ant Labcorp $15.00
007625 Blood Lead Serum $13.00
008003 Anaerobic and Aerobic Cx $199.00
008128 GC Culture $11.00
008680 SuscepTst-Aer/Anaer $63.00
008847 Urine C&S $11.00
008904 Anaerobic Culture $102.00
010330 Bile Acids $52.00
012005 RPR, Rfx Qun $5.00
012005 Syphyllis Sero $5.00
018804 Beta Strep Grp B-Ant $30.00
083824 HIV screen $7.00
090365 3 Hr GTT $15.00
102277 Gest Diabetes 1-hr $7.00
121679 Hemaglobinopathy Prof $16.00
138651 HSV 1 & 2 $172.00
140659 HCV AB (Hep C) $23.00
163147 HSV Type 2 IgG ant $24.00
164905 Herpes Antibody IgG $38.00
182835 MAC Suscedptibility Bro $173.00
183616 Chlamydia/GC NAA, Conf $228.00
183620 C Trachomatis NAA,Confirm $160.00
183656 Mtb NAA+AFB Smear/Cult $426.00
183766 Concentration $31.00
183773 AFB ID by DNA Probe Rf $110.00
188128 Rectovag GBS $31.00
188132 Strep Gp B NAA $31.00
188139 Rectovag GBS-PCN allerg $154.00
193000 Pap IG $22.00
199300 IGP, rfx Aptima HPV AS $88.00
199330 IGP,Aptima HPV $276.00
202945 Prenatal prof w/o varicella $31.00
224576 TSH & Free T4 $127.00
226902 Anemia profile $29.00
237305 CBC/D/Plt+RPR+Rh+ABO+A $34.00
237305 Prenatla prof w/o vari/rub $34.00
282020 Prenatal Prof w/varicella $59.00
303756 Fasting Lipid panel $6.00
304375 PIH panel $11.00
322755 Hepatic Function Panel $6.00
507301 High Risk HPV $35.00
507800 HPV Aptima $188.00
726778 Urine Drug Screen $14.00
789231 789231 7+Oxycodone-Bun $133.00



Code Description New Fee
10060 I & D of abscess, paranychia, furuncle 98.00$      
11200 Cryotherapy of skin tags 71.00$      
11740 Evacuation of subungual hematoma 46.00$      
11981 Implanon (insertion) 123.00$    
11982 Implanon removal 140.00$    
11983 Implanon (removal and reinsertion) 204.00$    
16000 Burn care (1st degree) 72.00$      
16020 Burn care (2nd-3rd degree/silvadene) 79.00$      
17110 Cryotherapy of warts 90.00$      
17250 Silver nitrate (chemical cautery) 64.00$      
30300 Removal of foreign body nose 205.00$    
36415 Venipuncture/Cap. 8.00$        
36416 Collection of capillary blood sample (eg. finger, heel, ear stick) 4.00$        
54050 Destruction Penile lesion 149.00$    
57061 Destruction Vaginal lesion 133.00$    
57170 Diaphragm fitting & instr. 106.00$    
57452 Colposcopy of cervix 112.00$    
57454 Colposcopy w/ biopsy & curettage 165.00$    
57455 Colposcopy w/ biopsy  only 160.00$    
57456 Colposcopy w/ curettage only 160.00$    
58300 Insertion of IUD 97.00$      
58301 Removal IUD 134.00$    
59025 Fetal Non-stress testing 90.00$      
59425 Antepartum 4-6 visits (global code) 441.00$    
59426 Antepartum 7+ visits (global code) 738.00$    
59430 Post partum Care 110.00$    
69200 Removal of foreign body ear 116.00$    
69210 Remove ear wax 68.00$      
81025 Pregnancy Testing  (sliding scale) 10.00$      
86580P PPD skin test 20.00$      
90471 Administration 1 Vaccine 20.00$      
90472 Administration 2+ Vaccines (each) 20.00$      
90473 Admin 1 intranasal 20.00$      
90474 Admin 1 vaccine and 1 intranasal 20.00$      
90620P Meningococcal B - Bexsero 175.00$    
90632P Hepatitis A (private purchase) 71.00$      
90633P Hepatitis A (pediatric- thru age 18) (private purchase) 25.00$      
90636P Twinrix (private purchase) 99.00$      
90647 Pedvax (HIB) (private purchase) 27.00$      
90648 ActHIB) (HIB) (private purchase) 23.00$      
90649P Gardisil (private purchase) 149.00$    
90651 Gardasil 9 (private purchase) 200.00$    
90670P Prevnar 13 180.00$    
90680P RotaTeq (rotavirus vaccine-private purchase) 68.00$      
90681P Rotarix (rotavirus vaccine-private purchase) 115.00$    
90696P Kinrix (private purchase) 50.00$      
90700P Dtap (private purchase) 25.00$      
90707P MMR (private purchase) 70.00$      
90710P Proquad (MMRV) (private purchase) 200.00$    
90713P IPV (Polio) (private purchase) 32.00$      
90714P Td (private purchase) 22.00$      
90715P Tdap (private purchase) 43.00$      
90716P Varivax (private purchase) 112.00$    
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90723P Pediarix (Dtap/HepB/IPV) (private purchase) 78.00$      
90732P Pneumoc. poly. (private purchase) 85.00$      
90734P Menactra/Menveo (private purchase)  113.00$    
90744P Hepatitis B (pediatric- thru age 19) (private purchase) 20.00$      
90746P Hepatitis B (private purchase) 68.00$      
90655 Flu Tri 6-35 mos 30.00$      
90656 Flu Tri 3+ yrs 30.00$      
90685 Flu Quad 6-35 mos 35.00$      
90686 Flu Quad 3+ yrs 35.00$      
90662 Flu High Dose 65.00$      
90672 Flu Mist 30.00$      
90682 (Q2033) Flu Blok 65.00$      
92551 Audiometry (when performed w/ HealthCheck visit, no additional reimbursement made) 11.00$      
94150 Peak Flow Measurement (eff 3/16/11) 20.00$      
94640 Nebulizer treatment (initial tx) 26.00$      
94664 Demo/evaluation of patient utilization (nebulizer) 20.00$      
94760 Pulse Oximetry (eff 3/16/11) 4.00$        
96110 Develop. Screen/MCHAT 10.00$      
96127 PSC/ ASQ/PHQ AH 6.00$        
96160 HEADSSS/CRAFFT 9.00$        
96161 PHQ CH 9.00$        
96372 Therapeutic/Prophy/Diag injection 25.00$      
97802 Nutr.Therapy (initial - ea. 15min) 27.00$      
97803 Nutr.Therapy (re-assessment - ea.15min) 24.00$      
99070 Supplies & materials 13.00$      
99173 Vision (when performed w/ HealthCheck visit, no additional reimbursement made) 11.00$      
99201 New  PFH, PFE, SF (C10 min) 72.00$      
99202 New  EPFH, EPFE, SF (C20 min) 105.00$    
99203 New  DH, DE, LC (C30 min) 147.00$    
99204 New  CH, CE, MC (C45 min) 216.00$    
99205 New  CH, CE, HC (C60 min) 270.00$    
99211 Est.  (Nurse) (C5 min) 40.00$      
99212 Est.  PFH, PFE, SF (C10 min) 67.00$      
99213 Est.  EPFH, EPFE, LC (C15 min) 88.00$      
99214 Est.  DH, DE, MC (C25 min) 136.00$    
99215 Est.  CH, CE, HC (C40 min) 202.00$    
99381 New 0-1 year old 175.00$    
99382 New 1-4 year old 175.00$    
99383 New 5-11 year old 175.00$    
99384 New 12-17 year old 175.00$    
99385 New 18-21 year old 175.00$    
99386 New 40-54 year old 220.00$    
99387 New 65+ year old 235.00$    
99391 Est 0-1 year old 165.00$    
99392 Est 1-4 year old 165.00$    
99393 Est 5-11 year old 165.00$    
99394 Est 12-17 year old 165.00$    
99395 Est 18-21 year old 165.00$    
99396 Est 40-64 year old 175.00$    
99397 Est 65+ year old 190.00$    
99406 Smoking/tobacco cessation counseling, intermed, 3-10 min 14.00$      
99407 Smoking/tobacco cessation counseling,   >10 min 26.00$      
99501 Home visit for postnatal assessment & f/u 63.00$      
99502 Home visit for newborn care and assessment 63.00$      
94640-76 Nebulizer treatment (subsequent tx) 26.00$      



99383FP New 5-11 year old 175.00$    
99384FP New 12-17 year old 188.00$    
99385FP New 22-39 year old 192.00$    
99386FP New 40-54 year old 220.00$    
99393FP Est 5-11 year old 140.00$    
99394FP Est 12-17 year old 165.00$    
99395FP Est 22-39 year old 170.00$    
99396FP Est 40-64 year old 175.00$    
99502EP Home visit for newborn EPSDT 63.00$      
J0696 Rocephin (1gm) (UTI) (cost=$29.95/dose) 53.00$      
J1050 Depo-Provera (150 mg) 68.00$      
J2790 RhoGam/Rophylac 116.00$    
J3490 Unclassified Drugs (17P) 21.00$      
J7297 Liletta (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 75.00$      
J7298 Mirena  (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 784.00$    
J7300 Paraguard (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 407.00$    
J7301 Skyla (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 690.00$    
J7307 Nexplanon (Medicaid, BCBS or grant funds) 671.00$    
86787 Varicella Titer 21.00$      
RABTR Rabies Titer 60.00$      
058495 MMR Titer 52.00$      
006530 Hep B Titer 36.50$      
90739 Heplisav-B Hepatitis B Vaccine 120.00$    
n/a College/camp/sports physical (flat fee) 42.00$      
S4993 Birth Control Pills (per pack charge) 11.00$      
T1001 Maternal Skilled Nurse Visit 87.00$      
T1002 TB/STD Screen/Treatment (billed in units of 15 min-max 4/day) R  20.00$      
n/a Rabies pre-exposure (private purchase) -------
n/a Rabies administration (x 3 @ 5.00) 16.00$      
90801 Diagnostic Interview/Evaluation 108.00$    
90802 Interactive Diagnositic Interview/Evaluation 113.00$    
90804 Individual Therapy (20-30 min) 46.00$      
90806 Individual Therapy (45-50 min) 65.00$      
90808 Individual Therapy (75-80 min) 96.00$      
90810 Interactive Therapy (20-30 min) 49.00$      
90812 Interactive Therapy (45-50 min) 70.00$      
90814 Interactive Therapy (75-80 min) 101.00$    
90847 Family Psychotherapy w/ patient 79.00$      

Additional Services:
12/9/2003 Family & Friends CPR 21.00$      
12/9/2003 Heartsaver CPR 37.00$      
12/9/2003 Healthcare Provider CPR 42.00$      
12/9/2003 Standard First Aid 32.00$      
12/9/2003 Heartsaver CPR & First Aid 47.00$      
3/1/2010 Childbirth education (per 1 hour of class)  (S9442) 11.00$      

Childcare consultant classes taught by ACHD personnel/per perso 5.00$        

85018 Hgb   8.00$        
81000 Urine dip + microscopy 6.00$        
81002 Urine dip 6.00$        
81003 Urine microscopy 6.00$        
87205 Urethral gram stain 14.00$      
87210 Wet mount 11.00$      

Labs



000620 Thyroid panel 13.00$      
000810 B12 & folate 126.00$    
001032 Glucose, post prandial 2hr 4.00$        
001057 Uric Acid, Serum 1.00$        
001404 Lipase 43.00$      
001453 Hgb A1C 8.00$        
001503 B12 only 22.00$      
001818 Random Blood Sugar 4.00$        
002014 Folate (folic Acid) 57.00$      
003129 Spot Urin Prot/creat w/ratio 24.00$      
003277 Protein Total, 24 Hr Urine 23.00$      
004259 TSH 6.00$        
004309 FSH 14.00$      
004416 Beta Hcg-Quant 11.00$      
004465 Prolactin 11.00$      
005009 CBC w/diff, w/platelets 4.00$        
005249 Platelet Count 20.00$      
006015 Antibody Screen 7.00$        
006395 Hep B Survace ab 15.00$      
006510 Hep B Surf Ant Labcorp 15.00$      
007625 Blood Lead Serum 13.00$      
008003 Anaerobic and Aerobic Cx 199.00$    
008128 GC Culture 11.00$      
008680 SuscepTst-Aer/Anaer 63.00$      
008847 Urine C&S 11.00$      
008904 Anaerobic Culture 102.00$    
010330 Bile Acids 52.00$      
012005 RPR, Rfx Qun 5.00$        
012005 Syphyllis Sero 5.00$        
018804 Beta Strep Grp B-Ant 30.00$      
083824 HIV screen 7.00$        
090365 3 Hr GTT 15.00$      
102277 Gest Diabetes 1-hr 7.00$        
121679 Hemaglobinopathy Prof 16.00$      
138651 HSV 1 & 2 172.00$    
140659 HCV AB (Hep C) 23.00$      
163147 HSV Type 2 IgG ant 24.00$      
164905 Herpes Antibody IgG 38.00$      
182835 MAC Suscedptibility Bro 173.00$    
183616 Chlamydia/GC NAA, Conf 228.00$    
183620 C Trachomatis NAA,Confirm 160.00$    
183656 Mtb NAA+AFB Smear/Cult 426.00$    
183766 Concentration 31.00$      
183773 AFB ID by DNA Probe Rf 110.00$    
188128 Rectovag GBS 31.00$      
188132 Strep Gp B NAA 31.00$      
188139 Rectovag GBS-PCN allerg 154.00$    
193000 Pap IG 22.00$      
199300 IGP, rfx Aptima HPV AS 88.00$      
199330 IGP,Aptima HPV 276.00$    
202945 Prenatal prof w/o varicella 31.00$      
224576 TSH & Free T4 127.00$    
226902 Anemia profile 29.00$      
237305 CBC/D/Plt+RPR+Rh+ABO+A 34.00$      
237305 Prenatla prof w/o vari/rub 34.00$      



282020 Prenatal Prof w/varicella 59.00$      
303756 Fasting Lipid panel 6.00$        
304375 PIH panel 11.00$      
322755 Hepatic Function Panel 6.00$        
507301 High Risk HPV 35.00$      
507800 HPV Aptima 188.00$    
726778 Urine Drug Screen 14.00$      
789231 789231 7+Oxycodone-Bun 133.00$    
86317 Quantitative Hepatitis B Surface Antibody Test 41.00$      
86480 Quantiferon-TB Gold Test 81.00$      

Code FP – 340B Account
J1050 Depo  $      10.14 
J7298 Mirena  $    295.15 
J7307 Nexplanon  $    391.02 
J7300 ParaGard  $    238.13 
J7301 Skyla  $    421.52 
S4993 Cryselle  $      15.90 
S4993 Microgestin Fe 1/20  $        0.35 
S4993 MonoNessa (OC)    (Ortho cyclen sprintec)
S4993 Micronor  $    118.93 
S4993 Norethindrone  $        3.98 
S4993 Nortrl 777  $      21.14 
S4993 Ortho Cyclen  $        1.58 
S4993 Ortho Tri Cyclen  $        1.58 
S4993 Sprintec  $      12.81 
S4993 Tri Sprintec  $      10.66 
S4993 Tri  Lo Sprintec  $      22.70 
S4993 Tri Lo Marzia  $        2.03 
J1410 Premarin 1.25mg  $        0.94 
j1410 Provera 10mg  $        4.71 
J1200 Diphenhydramine Hcl 50mg  $        2.30 

STD 340B Account
J3490 Acyclovir 400mg  $        2.97 
J0456 Azithromycin 500  $      12.31 
J0558 Bicillin L-A  $        0.19 
J6096 Ceftriaxone 250mg  $        5.65 
J6096 Clindamycin 300mg  $        8.69 
J6096 Clindamycin 2% Phosphate Vag Cream  $      17.63 
J6096 Clotrimazole top  $        1.00 
J6096 Doxycycline 100  $        6.92 
J1364 Erythromycin 250mg  $      71.37 
J1729 Gentamicin 80mg/2ml  $      24.74 
J1729 Gentamicin 80mg/2ml  $      24.74 
J1956 Levofloxacin 500 mg  $        2.28 
J1956 Metronidazole 250  $        4.54 

340B Drugs

 $      12.81 



J1956 Metronidazole 500  $        6.39 
J1956 Metronidazole Vag (vandazole)  $      11.68 
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